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Dr. Scott Loren
 

4,728,1.00 Film and Psychoanalysis (FS2013)
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Personal Context Personal Context 

1. How many courses do you intend to complete this semester?
n=251-3 0%

4-7 84%

>7 16%

2. Apart from your university studies, how many hours per week on average do you work during the semester?
n=240 hours per week 54.2%

1-9 hours per week 33.3%

>9 hours per week 12.5%

3. How regularly have you attended this course so far?
n=23<20% 8.7%

21-50% 0%

51-80% 43.5%

>80% 47.8%

Course Objectives and OutcomesCourse Objectives and Outcomes

1. How well did the lecturer clarify the objectives of this
course?

Very poorlyVery well n=26
mw=1,8
md=2
s=0,7
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2. How well have you understood the essential content
of this course?

Very poorlyVery well n=25
mw=2,4
md=2
s=0,8
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3. To what extent could you apply the knowledge gained
in this course when working on problems and
assignments?

Very lowVery high
n=24
mw=2,5
md=2,5
s=1
E.=1
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4. To what extent could you develop competencies
above and beyond the subject content (e.g. group work,
presentations)?

Very lowVery high n=25
mw=2,2
md=2
s=0,9
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5. How would you evaluate your overall learning
progress in this course?

Very lowVery high n=25
mw=2,3
md=2
s=0,9
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Course AspectsCourse Aspects

1. To what extent were you motivated to engage with the
topics in this course?

Not at allVery high n=25
mw=2
md=2
s=0,7
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2. How well did the teaching materials (books, case
studies, slides etc) used in the course aid your
understanding of the course content?

Very poorlyVery well n=25
mw=2,5
md=2
s=1,1
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3. To what extent did you feel challenged by this course? Too lowToo high n=24
mw=2,1
md=2
s=0,6
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4. How well did the lecturer succeed in working through
the topics and assignments in a way that you could
understand?

Very poorlyVery well n=25
mw=2
md=2
s=0,9

28%
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5. How do you evaluate the lecturer's level of dedication
and engagement?

Very lowVery high n=25
mw=1,2
md=1
s=0,4

76%
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6. How do you evaluate your own level of engagement
in this course compared to other courses?

Very lowVery high n=23
mw=2,3
md=2
s=0,8

17,4%
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Overall EvaluationOverall Evaluation

1. How do you evaluate this course overall? Very poorVery good n=26
mw=1,8
md=2
s=0,8
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2. Which aspects of this course were especially useful in contributing to your learning success?
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3. Which aspects of this course should be changed so that future students can profit more from it?
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4. Are there any other points that you would like to communicate?
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Profillinie
Teilbereich: FS 2013
Name der/des Lehrenden: Dr. Scott Loren
Titel der Lehrveranstaltung:
(Name der Umfrage)

4,728,1.00 Film and Psychoanalysis

Verwendete Werte in der Profillinie: Mittelwert

Course Objectives and OutcomesCourse Objectives and Outcomes

1. How well did the lecturer clarify the objectives of
this course?

Very well Very poorly
n=26 mw=1,8 md=2,0 s=0,7

2. How well have you understood the essential
content of this course?

Very well Very poorly
n=25 mw=2,4 md=2,0 s=0,8

3. To what extent could you apply the knowledge
gained in this course when working on problems
and assignments?

Very high Very low
n=24 mw=2,5 md=2,5 s=1,0

4. To what extent could you develop competencies
above and beyond the subject content (e.g. group
work, presentations)?

Very high Very low
n=25 mw=2,2 md=2,0 s=0,9

5. How would you evaluate your overall learning
progress in this course?

Very high Very low
n=25 mw=2,3 md=2,0 s=0,9

Course AspectsCourse Aspects

1. To what extent were you motivated to engage
with the topics in this course?

Very high Not at all
n=25 mw=2,0 md=2,0 s=0,7

2. How well did the teaching materials (books, case
studies, slides etc) used in the course aid your
understanding of the course content?

Very well Very poorly
n=25 mw=2,5 md=2,0 s=1,1

3. To what extent did you feel challenged by this
course?

Too high Too low
n=24 mw=2,1 md=2,0 s=0,6

4. How well did the lecturer succeed in working
through the topics and assignments in a way that
you could understand?

Very well Very poorly
n=25 mw=2,0 md=2,0 s=0,9

5. How do you evaluate the lecturer's level of
dedication and engagement?

Very high Very low
n=25 mw=1,2 md=1,0 s=0,4

6. How do you evaluate your own level of
engagement in this course compared to other
courses?

Very high Very low
n=23 mw=2,3 md=2,0 s=0,8

Overall EvaluationOverall Evaluation

1. How do you evaluate this course overall? Very good Very poor
n=26 mw=1,8 md=2,0 s=0,8


